
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 6
REMIREMONT  >  MORTEAU

VENDREDI 16 AOÛT 2024

ŠKODA
Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  61 VOS Marianne TVL 145NED
 2  26 KOOL Charlotte DFP 120NED
 3  7 WIEBES Lorena SDW 79NED
 4  11 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSR 73POL
 5  192 AHTOSALO Anniina UXM 63FIN
 6  91 KERBAOL Cedrine WNT 57FRA
 7  6 VAS Blanka SDW 57HUN
 8  133 PIETERSE Puck FED 50NED
 9  1 VOLLERING Demi SDW 50NED
 10  66 VAN EMPEL Fem TVL 44NED
 11  111 LIPPERT Liane MOV 42GER
 12  32 BALSAMO Elisa LTK 41ITA
 13  63 HENDERSON Anna TVL 37GBR
 14  23 BARBIERI Rachele DFP 37ITA
 15  104 HENTTALA Lotta EOC 36FIN
 16  101 FAULKNER Kristen EOC 35USA
 17  52 ADEGEEST Loes FST 35NED
 18  33 BRAND Lucinda LTK 34NED
 19  127 SWINKELS Karlijn UAD 32NED
 20  181 DE JONG Thalita LDL 30NED
 21  51 MUZIC Evita FST 29FRA
 22  44 LE COURT DE BILLOT Kim AGS 29MRI
 23  25 KOCH Franziska DFP 28GER
 24  113 BJERG Emma MOV 28DEN
 25  47 VAN DE VELDE Julie AGS 25BEL
 26  116 MARTIN MARTIN Sara MOV 25ESP
 27  2 BREDEWOLD Mischa SDW 25NED
 28  37 VAN DIJK Ellen LTK 24NED
 29  95 DE ZOETE Mylene WNT 24NED
 30  3 FISHER Niamh Mary SDW 22NZL
 31  14 DYGERT Chloe CSR 21USA
 32  75 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby LAJ 20AUS
 33  106 RÜEGG Noemi EOC 17SUI
 34  5 MAJERUS Christine SDW 17LUX
 35  74 PATE Amber LAJ 17AUS
 36  137 TRUYEN Marthe FED 17BEL
 37  76 SMULDERS Silke LAJ 16NED
 38  177 SQUIBAN Maeva ARK 15FRA
 39  21 LABOUS Juliette DFP 14FRA
 40  175 FAHLIN Emilia ARK 13SWE
 41  97 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin WNT 12AUT
 42  36 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin LTK 11NED
 43  72 ANDERSSON Caroline LAJ 11SWE
 44  151 CORDON RAGOT Audrey HPH 11FRA
 45  53 BROWN Grace FST 9AUS
 46  22 BARALE Francesca DFP 9ITA
 47  117 MEIJERING Mareille MOV 7NED
 48  141 BERTEAU Victoire COF 7FRA
 49  173 COLJÉ Maaike ARK 6NED
 50  62 DE VRIES Femke TVL 6NED
 51  4 GUARISCHI Barbara SDW 6ITA
 52  41 GHEKIERE Justine AGS 5BEL
 53  12 BRADBURY Neve CSR 5AUS
 54  64 MARKUS Riejanne TVL 5NED
 55  65 RIEDMANN Linda TVL 5GER
 56  196 KOSTER Anouska UXM 5NED
 57  134 ROOIJAKKERS Pauliena FED 4NED
 58  191 AALERUD Katrine UXM 4NOR
 59  85 SOTO CAMPOS Catalina LKF 4CHI
 60  77 TON Quinty LAJ 4NED
 61  114 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla MOV 4ESP
 62  93 ARZUFFI Alice WNT 3ITA
 63  67 VON BERSWORDT Sophie TVL 3NED
 64  71 GARCIA Mavi LAJ 2ESP

Sancey - km 99.9

 1  61 VOS Marianne TVL  25NED
 2  192 AHTOSALO Anniina UXM  20FIN
 3  25 KOCH Franziska DFP  17GER
 4  5 MAJERUS Christine SDW  15LUX
 5  3 FISHER Niamh Mary SDW  13NZL
 6  151 CORDON RAGOT Audrey HPH  11FRA
 7  74 PATE Amber LAJ  10AUS
 8  53 BROWN Grace FST  9AUS
 9  37 VAN DIJK Ellen LTK  8NED

 10  141 BERTEAU Victoire COF  7FRA
 11  173 COLJÉ Maaike ARK  6NED
 12  41 GHEKIERE Justine AGS  5BEL
 13  114 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla MOV  4ESP
 14  66 VAN EMPEL Fem TVL  3NED
 15  82 BLANCO CALBET Iurani LKF  2ESP

Arrivée  -  Morteau - km 159.2

 1  91 KERBAOL Cedrine WNT  30FRA
 2  61 VOS Marianne TVL  25NED
 3  111 LIPPERT Liane MOV  22GER
 4  127 SWINKELS Karlijn UAD  19NED
 5  33 BRAND Lucinda LTK  17NED
 6  11 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSR  15POL
 7  133 PIETERSE Puck FED  13NED
 8  181 DE JONG Thalita LDL  11NED
 9  51 MUZIC Evita FST  9FRA

 10  21 LABOUS Juliette DFP  7FRA
 11  76 SMULDERS Silke LAJ  6NED
 12  1 VOLLERING Demi SDW  5NED
 13  191 AALERUD Katrine UXM  4NOR
 14  93 ARZUFFI Alice WNT  3ITA
 15  71 GARCIA Mavi LAJ  2ESP
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 65  112 BARIL Olivia CAN MOV 2
 66  82 BLANCO CALBET Iurani ESP LKF 2

 34 DEIGNAN Elizabeth GBR LTK -1
 31 REALINI Gaia ITA LTK -6
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